
                       
School of the Arts / College Prep / School without Walls Silver Panthers 

2012 - 2013 Girls Junior Varsity Basketball 

Head Coach: Ramona Santorelli 

Assistant Coach: Sean Knorr 
 

Date    Location  Opponent    Time 

 

Scrimmage 

Friday, November 16 Home (# 33)  Kendall    4:30 PM 

Monday, November 19 Home (SOTA) Holley    5:30 PM 

Monday, November 26 Away   Greece Odyssey   4:00 PM 

 

Regular Season 

 

Tuesday, December 4 Away   Wilson    4:00 PM 

Thursday, December 6 Home  (# 33) Early College High School 4:30 PM 

Tuesday, December 11 Away   Monroe    4:00 PM 

Thursday, December 13 Away   East     4:00 PM 

Monday, December 17 Home (# 33)  North Rose-Wolcott  4:30 PM 

Wednesday, December 19 Away   Webster Christian   4:00 PM 

Friday, December 21 Away  (Franklin) World of Inquiry School  4:00 PM 

Thursday, December 27 Home (# 33)  Batavia    1:00 PM  

Friday, January 4  Away   Marshall     4:00 PM 

Tuesday, January 8 Away   Avon     5:30 PM 

Friday, January 11  Home (# 33)  East     4:00 PM 

Tuesday, January 15 Home  (# 33) Wilson    4:30 PM 

Friday, January 18  Away   Edison Tech    4:00 PM 

Saturday, January 26 Home (# 33)  Midlakes    12:00 PM 

Tuesday, January 29 Home (# 33)  Monroe    4:30 PM     

Tuesday, February 5 Away   Greece Olympia   4:30 PM 

Friday, February 8  Home (SOTA) World of Inquiry School  4:00 PM 

Tuesday, February 12 Home  (# 33) Edison Tech    4:30 PM 

 

 
Schedule is also on www.highschoolsports.net or www.sectionvsoccer.net 

 

 


